#### **Williamson County**

Print Form

	FER bet ween county departments (* TRADE-IN for new at the earliest auction * (* DONATION to a n		Public	RUCTION due to E Health / Safety
Asset L	ist:			
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)
2	Black lateral file cabinets (64"x36*x18")	RECEIVED		Working
		JUL 30 AND	REC	EIVED
		AUDITOR'S OFFICE WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS	AUG	<b>-7</b> 2014
	involved: ransferor Department): Auctlon	WILLIAMSON COUNTY, 1888	AUDIT WILLIAMSO	OR'S OFFICE N COUNTY, TEXAS
Fransfer	or - Elected Official/Department Head/ ed Staff:	Contact Person:	RECE	5.75
Tony HIII Print Nar	ne	Tony HIII Print Name	JUL 25	
	Tu de	+1 (512) 943-3314		
Signatur	e Da	te Phone Number	AUDITOR'S () WILLIAMSON COUN	TICE TY, TEXAS
,	feree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): 5.0. CIT			
uthoriz	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
H	Robert Grennille	LT Gramillon		
rint Nan		∤ Print Name 1 (512) 943-1650		
Nother	MW 2431 1/23/14 Dat			
If the abo sset(s). A l	We asset(s) Is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids a list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of w	re made, the Purchasing Director ill be sent to the Auditor's Office v	may dispose of or with a date of don	donate this (these) ation or disposal,
	Forward to Coun	ty Auditor's O	ffice	
his Chang	ge Status was approved as agenda Item # in Cor	mmissioner's Court on		
for Sale, 1	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by		

# Williamson County Asset Status Change Form

Print Form

	Asset Status	Change Form 🦤		
The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)			
CTRANS	FER bet ween county departments	C DONATION to a non-county ent	ity	
<b>♦ SALE</b> a	t the earliest auction *	C DESTRUCTION due to Public Hea	alth / Safety	
TRADE	-IN for new assets of similar type for the county	SALE to a government entity / civil or charitable organization in the county at fair market value		
Asset l	ist:			
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
18	Pedestol Chairs	? Nariou	7	NonWork
12	Peclestol Tay Chairs	?	2	NonWorkin
	( They chairs are in the unfinis	hel courtrorm shue		
FROM (T	involved:  ransferor Department): 24 h District  or - Elected Official/Department Head/	Coul		
	lly Ray Stubble Fre CO	Contact Person: Brench Wi	Burn	¥
Print Na	me C C C C	Brench Wi Print Name 512. 943-	1226	
Signatur	Ell Oursefuld Date	Phone Number		
<b>TO</b> (Tran	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	^		
Authoria	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:	RECEI\	Land had
			AUG - 6	201A
Print Na	me	Print Name	AUDITOR'S C	)FFICE
Signatur	e Date	Phone Number WIL	LIAMSON COU	NTY, TEXAS
* If the ab asset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of wil	e made, the Purchasing Director may I be sent to the Auditor's Office with	dispose of do	or donate this (these) onation or disposal.
This Char	Forward to Coun	ty Auditor's Off	ice	

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by ,	

## **Williamson County**

**Print Form** 

#### Asset Status Change Form

The following asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)							
TRANSFER bet ween county departments		DESTRUCTION due to					
C SALE at the earliest auction *	C DONATION to a non-county entity	Public Health / Safety					

#### **Asset List:**

Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Canon Image Formula DR-6010C Scanner	FB301194		Working
1	Canon Image Formula DR-6010C Scanner	FB301285		Working
1	Aleratec DVD/CD Copy Cruiser	00372-003732		Working
3	Containers of DVD-R/CD-R Blank Discs			Working
1	Box of DVD Sleeves			Working

Containers of DVD-R/CD-R Brank Discs		vvorking
1 Box of DVD Sleeves		Working
Parties involved:		
FROM (Transferor Department): Justice of the Peace Precinct	:3	
Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/		
Authorized Staff:	Contact Person:	
20 1		11/1-15
Judge Bill Gravell, Jr. Melissa Goins		IVEU
Print Name	Print Name	
1 ) olima Doins	+1 (512) 943-1508 AIG -	5 2014
Signature	Date Phone Number	
	AUDITOR'	S OFFICE
TO (Tunnsferee Department (Austion (Trade in (Department)	WILLIAMOON	ZUTTI, ICONO
TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Count	y Attorney	
Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/		
Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being		
approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:	
Stephanie Lloyd	Stephanie Lloyd	
Print Name	Print Name	
C 1 . A 1	ref.	
Stephanisloyd 8-1-1		
Signature	Date Phone Number	
* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no b	ids are made the Burchasing Director may dispos	o of or donato this (these)
asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed		
and the finance of the poster	5 25 John to the ridditor 3 Since With a date	a defiation of disposal.
Forward to Cou	unty Auditor's Office	

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

# **Williamson County**

Print Form

TRANSFER bet		one)	_4!4.	
TRANSFER bet ween county departments DONATION to a non-county				
SALE at the ea		C DESTRUCTION due to Public H		hle organization in
	new assets of similar type for the county	LE to a government entity one county at fair market valu	e Civil Or Charital	Die Organization in
Asset List:				Condition of Asset
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	(Working, Non- Working)
1 100	ork station	unknaon	none	Working
	esk	unknown	none	LOOKLING
			en lights of the services.	* p = 0.00
Authorized St	ected Official/Department Head/ aff: Kenn On	Contact Person:  Print Name	AUDITOR'S O LUAMSON COU	N., 1726S
Print Name		T THICK TO THE		
		Date Phone Number	P	
Signature	Donalis (Frada in/Donal)	Date Phone Number	P	
Signature  TO (Transferee	Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	Date Phone Number	P	
Signature TO (Transferee Transferee - E Authorized St	lected Official/Department Head/ raff OR Donee - Representative: (If bein	Date Phone Number  DISTRICT CLERK	P	
Signature  TO (Transferee  Transferee - E  Authorized St	lected Official/Department Head/ raff OR Donee - Representative: (If bein le or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Date Phone Number  DISTRICT CERV  G  Contact Person:		
Signature TO (Transferee Transferee - E Authorized St approved for Sa	lected Official/Department Head/ raff OR Donee - Representative: (If bein	Date Phone Number  DISTRICT CERV  G  Contact Person:  Teresa Mas		
Signature  TO (Transferee  Transferee - E  Authorized St  approved for Sa	lected Official/Department Head/ raff OR Donee - Representative: (If bein le or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Date Phone Number  District Cerk  Gentact Person:  Torea Mas.  Print Name	Kunas	
Signature TO (Transferee Transferee - E Authorized St approved for Sa Print Name	lected Official/Department Head/ raff OR Donee - Representative: (If bein le or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:  Toresa Mas  Print Name  572 \ 943 - 1212	Kunas	
Signature TO (Transferee Transferee - E Authorized St approved for Sa Print Name Signature	lected Official/Department Head/ raff OR Donee - Representative: (If bein le or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:  Tore a Mas Print Name  Date Phone Number	kunas	
Signature TO (Transferee Transferee - E Authorized St approved for Sa Print Name Signature	lected Official/Department Head/ raff OR Donee - Representative: (If bein le or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:  Tore a Mas Print Name Date Phone Number	kunas may dispose of	or donate this (thes onation or disposal,
Signature  TO (Transferee Transferee - E Authorized St approved for Sa Print Name Signature	lected Official/Department Head/ raff OR Donee - Representative: (If bein le or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)  Dav a description of the control of t	Contact Person:  Tore a Mas Print Name Date Phone Number	may dispose of with a date of de	or donate this (thes onation or disposal,
Signature  TO (Transferee Transferee - E Authorized St approved for Sa Print Name Signature  * If the above as asset(s), A list of	lected Official/Department Head/ raff OR Donee - Representative: (If bein le or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)  Dav a description of the control of t	Contact Person:  Tore a Mas  Print Name  Date Phone Number  District Clerk  Contact Person:  Tore a Mas  Print Name  Date Phone Number  District Clerk  Distri	may dispose of with a date of de	or donate this (thes onation or disposal,

# Williamson County Asset Status Change Form

**Print Form** 

he following asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)			
TRANSFER bet ween county departments	C DONATION to a non-county e		
SALE at the earliest auction *	C DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety  LE to a government entity / civil or charitable organization in the county at fair market value		
TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county			
sset List:			Condition of Assets
Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	(Working, Non- Working)
1 HON 5 drawer FilingCabinet u	nknown	none	working w/key
	nknown	none	working
	nknown	UCUT	working + non-wo
	hacon	none	working
	aknown	none	non working
Signature  TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):  Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	(573) 943-13 Phone Number  (1100)  Contact Person:	3108	
	Print Name		
Print Name			
Signature Dat	e Phone Number		
* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids a asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of w	are made, the Purchasing Director	may dispose of with a date of d	f or donate this (these) onation or disposal.
* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids a asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of w	ire made, the Purchasing Director vill be sent to the Auditor's Office v		f or donate this (these) onation or disposal.
	ore made, the Purchasing Director will be sent to the Auditor's Office of the Auditor's Office of the Auditor's O	ffice	

# Williamson County Asset Status Change Form

Print Form

	ER bet ween county departments	C DONATION to a non-county	entity		
1	the earliest auction *	C DESTRUCTION due to Public			
	IN for new assets of similar type for the county	<ul> <li>E to a government entity / civil or charitable organization in the county at fair market value</li> </ul>			
sset L	ist:			Condition of Asset	
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	(Working, Non- Working)	
	2 drawer wood filing cabinet	unknaan	henc	Working	
	refreshment center word	unknown	none	Molking	
luthori	ror - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff:	Contact Person:	redense 10		
	Villennon	Print Name  (57) 943-13  Date Phone Number			
Signatu	re	Print Name  (573) 943-13  Date Phone Number	68		
Signatu TO (Tran Transfe	re	Print Name (57a) 943-13	68	at many	
TO (Tran Transfe Authoria approve	ree - Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ ized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (if being d for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Print Name  (573) 943-13  Date Phone Number	68	at many	
Signatu TO (Tran Transfe	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ ized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being d for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Print Name  (573) 943-13  Date Phone Number  Auction  Contact Person:	68	al speed	
TO (Transfe Authoria approved	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ ized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being d for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Print Name  (573) 943-13  Date Phone Number  Contact Person:  Print Name  Date Phone Number	AUG - 5	2014  for donate this (these	
TO (Transfe Authoria approved	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ ized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being d for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)  ame  bove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no ballst of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed	Print Name  (573) 943-13  Date Phone Number  Contact Person:  Print Name  Date Phone Number	AUG - 5  TLLIAMS ON THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	2014  for donate this (these	

### **Williamson County**

**Print Form** 

← TRANS	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)  SFER bet ween county departments	assets of similar type for the county	C DEST Publi	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
Asset L	i-4.			
Quantity	Description	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
	Misc. Items See A Hachment	RECEIVED		<b>V</b>
		NEOLIVED		<u> </u>
		AUG - 4 ZIII4		<u>-</u>
Davisa	involved:	AUDITOR'S OFFICE WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS		
FROM (T	Facilities			
	ror - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff: poden	Contact Person: Todd Imboden		
Print Nar	Joell Jupoden	Print Name  5/2 - 943 -  te Phone Number	16	10
l.	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction			
Authoriz	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being I for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
Print Nai	me	Print Name		
Signatur	re Da	Phone Number		
* If the ab asset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids a list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of v	are made, the Purchasing Director may will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	dispose of c	r donate this (these) nation or disposal.
	Forward to Cour	nty Auditor's Offi	ce	
This Char	nge Status was approved as agenda item # in Co	ommissioner's Court on		
If for Sale	, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by		



Williamson County Facilities 3101 SE Inner Loop Georgetown, Texas 78626 512-943-1599 512-930-3313 Fax facilities@wilco.org

#### **Items For Auction**

- 1. Bookshelves
- 2. Brass plumbing fittings
- 3. Desks
- 4. Blinds
- 5. Wooden Crates
- 6. Cabinets
- 7. Christmas Tree
- 8. Partitions
- 9. Misc. Items

### **Williamson County**

**Print Form** 

C TRANS	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)  FER bet ween county departments	v assets of similar type for the county	© DEST	TRUCTION due to ic Health / Safety
Asset L	ist:			
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
446	Inmate Uniforms			Non-Working
180	Inmate Shoes			Non-Working
96	Inmate Blankets			Non-Working
154	Inmate Towels			Non-Working
100	Inmate Mattress Covers			Non-Working
Chief Dep Print Nar Signatur	Markel 7-21-14	Contact Person:  LT. Chris Watts # 2801  Print Name  +1 (512) 943-1689  te Phone Number		
Transfer Authoriz	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ red Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:	WG - 5	1
Print Nar	me	Print Name	HOR'S OFF!	OF AS
Signature	e Dat	Phone Number		
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids a list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of w			
	Forward to Cour	nty Auditor's Off	fice	
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda item # in Co	mmissioner's Court on		
If for Sale,	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by		

#### Williamson County Sheriff's Office Corrections

The following assets are to be considered for destruction

<u>Item</u>	Quantity	Condition
Inmate Uniforms	446	Damaged beyond repair; unusable
Inmate Shoes	180	Damaged beyond repair; unusable
Inmate Blankets	96	Damaged beyond repair; unusable
Inmate Towels	154	Damaged beyond repair; unusable
Inmate Mattress Covers	100	Damaged beyond repair; unusable

#### **Williamson County**

Print Form

← TRANS	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)  FER bet ween county departments		© DEST	RUCTION due to ic Health / Safety
( SALE &	the earnest auction (DONATION to a no.	in-county entity	1 401	ic ricultity surety
Asset L	ist:			Ic w c
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
150	Used Food Trays (Not fit for use due to health hazard)			Non-Working
Parties	involved:			
		-570		
Print Nar Signatur	Membel 7-21-19	Print Name Phone Number		
	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): <u>Discard due</u>	to health hazard		
	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ red Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being	Δ	US - F	
	for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:	- an 5 O	FFICE
Print Nar	me	Print Name 943-33/4	AUTOUN COUN	MY, 1 = 0.5
Signatur	e Date	Phone Number		
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of will			
	Forward to Coun	ty Auditor's Offi	ce	
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda item # in Com	missioner's Court on		
If for Sale,	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by		

### **Williamson County**

Print Form

← TRANS	FER bet ween county departments TRADE-IN for new a		C DEST	RUCTION due to
Asset Li	ist:			
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
178	Officer BDU or 511 Pants			Working
94	Officer Short Sleeve Tactical Shirts			Working
Parties	involved:			1
Authoriz	Modell 7-21-14	Contact Person:  LT. Chris Watts # 2801  Print Name  +1 (512) 943-1689  Phone Number		^
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	on		ED
Authoriz	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:	UG -5 Z	014
Print Nar	me		AUDITC	, TEXAS
Signatur	Pe Date	Phone Number		
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of wil			
	Forward to Coun	ty Auditor's Offi	ice	
This Char	nge Status was approved as agenda item # in Com	missioner's Court on		
If for Sale	, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by		

#### Williamson County Sheriff's Office Corrections

The following assets are to be considered for sale at the earliest auction

#### Officer Staff Apparel

<u>Item</u>	<b>Quantity</b>	<u>Condition</u>
Officer BDU or 511 Pants	178	Torn, Faded, Unrepairable-All County patches and emblems removed
Officer Short Sleeve Tactical Shirts	94	Torn, Faded, Unrepairable-All County patches and emblems removed

# Williamson County

Print Form

	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select o				
<ul> <li>← TRANSFER bet ween county departments</li> <li>← TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county</li> <li>← SALE at the earliest auction *</li> <li>← DONATION to a non-county entity</li> </ul>				DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety	
Asset L	ist:				
Quantity	Description		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
5	metal cabinets	A10364	45, A105113, A103634, A103632		Working
3	4ft, short cubicle walls				Working
1	metal pole for power strip cover up				Working
3	table tops for cubicles				Working
	misc. cubicles pieces				Working
Transfer Authoriz Stephani Print Nar Signatur TO (Tran Transfer	me d	Date	Contact Person: Stephanie Lloyd Print Name 943-1116 Phone Number	AUG -	R'S OFFICE COUNTY, TEXAS
	I for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person:	WILLIAMOON	500N11, 12X10
Print Na	me		Print Name		
Signatur	re	Date	Phone Number		
* If the ab asset(s). A	pove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no b A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed	ids are of will	made, the Purchasing Director may be sent to the Auditor's Office with	dispose of da a date of do	or donate this (these) nation or disposal.
	Forward to Co	unt	y Auditor's Offi	ce	
This Char	nge Status was approved as agenda item # i	n Comr	missioner's Court on		
If for Sale	, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on		by		

### **Williamson County**

**Print Form** 

#### Asset Status Change Form

	wing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (sele				
TRANSFER bet ween county departments  TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county					RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
SALE at	the earliest auction * CONATION	ON to a non	-county entity	` Publi	c Health / Safety ————————————————————————————————————
Asset Lis	st:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)
ŀ	hutch for cubicle				Working
. 4	4ft. tall cubicle wall				Working
r	metal desk w/drawers				Working
	Dell Optiplex 740	JKZSE	31	C01813	Working
(	Casio calculator				Non-Working
Stephanie Print Nam			Stephanie Lloyd Print Name		
Stepl	Karie Flord	7/31/2014	943-1116		
Signature		Date	Phone Number		
				RECE	IVED
<b>ГО</b> (Transf	feree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): <u>A</u>	uction			
	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If be	aina		AUG -	4 2014
	for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	emg	Contact Person:		
				AUDITOR'S WILLIAMSON CO	
Print Nam	ne		Print Name		
Signature		Date	Phone Number	4.	
5					

#### **Forward to County Auditor's Office**

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	 

#### **Williamson County**

Print Form

← TRANS	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one) FER bet ween county departments ( TRADE-IN for new	assets of similar type for the county	C DEST	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety	
SALE a	SALE at the earliest auction * DONATION to a non-county entity Public Health / Safety				
Asset L	l.d.				
Quantity	Description	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)	
1	2 ft. tall cubicle wall			Working	
2	poles to attach cubicle walls			Working	
1	brown tall bookcase			Working	
1	HP modem Jetdirect 300x s/n:	SG251A7BED		Working	
1	13" panasonic TV Model CT-13R17B s/n:	MH22159086	.,	Working	
Stephanic Print Nat Signatur	me Hoyd 7/31/20	Stephanie Lloyd Print Name  14 943-1116 te Phone Number	RECE	EIVED	
Authoria	zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being I for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:	AUG -	4 2m	
Print Naı	me	Print Name		'S OFFICE COUNTY, TEXAS	
Signatur	re Dat	Phone Number			
* If the ab asset(s). A	nove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids a list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of w	are made, the Purchasing Director may yill be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	dispose of do	or donate this (these) nation or disposal.	
	Forward to Cour	nty Auditor's Offi	ce		
This Char	nge Status was approved as agenda item # in Co	mmissioner's Court on			
If for Sale	, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by			

#### **Williamson County**

Print Form

( TRANS	<b>Dwing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select on</b> FER bet ween county departments	new ass		C DESTI	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety	
( JALL a	t the earnest auction (	4 11017	county childy			
0 4   5						
<b>Asset Li</b> Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)	
2	3 ft. tall cubicle walls				Working	
					K	
Parties	involved:					
	ransferor Department): County Attorney		100			
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff:		Contact Person:			
Stephani			Stephanie Lloyd			
Print Nai			Print Name			
Signatur			943-1116 Phone Number			
- · J · · ·				PECE	IVED	
TO (Tran	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auctior	n		TILUE	IVEU	
Transfer	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being			AUG -	4 2019	
approved	for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person:	ALIDIDO	20	
			Duint Mana	AUDITOR'S WILLIAMSON CO	SOFFICE DUNTY, TEXAS	
Print Na	me		Print Name			
Signatur	re I	Date	Phone Number			
* If the ab	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bions and the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of	ds are i of will l	made, the Purchasing Director ma be sent to the Auditor's Office wit	ay dispose of c h a date of do	or donate this (these) nation or disposal.	
	Forward to Cou	unt	y Auditor's Of	fice		
This Char	nge Status was approved as agenda item # in	Comm	nissioner's Court on			
If for Sale	, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on		by			

## **Williamson County**

Print Form

	<b>owing asset(s) is(are) consi</b> FER bet ween county departm		assets of similar type for the county	_ DEST	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
C SALE at the earliest auction * C DONATION to a non-county entity			n-county entity	Publi	c Health / Safety
Asset L	ist:				
Quantity	Descriptio (year, make, mo		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Canon i960 K10229				Working
6	magenta ink cartridges				Working
6	black ink cartridges				Working
3	cyan ink cartridges				Working
2	yellow ink cartridges				Working
Parties	involved:		111		
FROM (T	ransferor Department): County	y Attorney			
	or - Elected Official/Depar zed Staff:	tment Head/	Contact Person:		
Stephani			Stephanie Lloyd		
Print Na	me		Print Name		
Signatur	ekani Hord		4 943-1116 e Phone Number		
<b>TO</b> (Tran	sferee Department/Auction/Tr	ade-in/Donee): Personal Bo	nd/District Courts	REC	EIVED
	ree - Elected Official/Depar				
	<b>zed Staff OR Donee - Repre</b> I for Sale or Trade-in, no signati		Contact Person:	AUG -	- 4 <u>20</u> 01
G	LENDA POULDS				
Print Name  8/1/14 Print Name  WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS  512/943-1395			R'S OFFICE COUNTY, TEXAS		
Signatur	re	Date	Phone Number		
* If the ab asset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sa list of the (these) asset(s) to be	le at auction and no bids ar e donated or disposed of wi	e made, the Purchasing Director may II be sent to the Auditor's Office with	dispose of o a date of do	or donate this (these) nation or disposal.
	Forw	ard to Coun	ty Auditor's Off	ice	
This Char	nge Status was approved as ag	enda item # in Con	nmissioner's Court on		ı
If for Sale	, the asset(s) was(were) deliver	ed to warehouse on	by		

The following asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)

#### **Williamson County**

Print Form

	FER bet ween county departments ( TRADE-IN for ne the earliest auction * ( DONATION to a			C DEST Publi	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
Asset L	ist:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Dell Dimension 8250	ee A	ttached list**		
3	HP Laserjet printers So	ee A	ttached list**		
1	HP Photosmart printer So	ee Al	ttached list**		
3	Modems Si	ee At	ttached list**		
1	Router Si	ee At	ttached list**		
Parties	involved:				
Tammy M Print Nar Signatur TO (Trans Transfer Authoriz	August 1, 20 e  August 1, 20 p  sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction  ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ sed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being		Print Name  AUG  Phone Number  AUDITO  WILLIAMSON	EIVED - 1 2014  DR'S OFFICE OCUNTY, TEXA	S
approved	for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person:		
Tony Hill Print Nar	me		Print Name		
Signatur	e Da	ate	Phone Number		
* If the abo asset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of	are will	made, the Purchasing Director may be sent to the Auditor's Office with	dispose of o a date of dor	r donate this (these) nation or disposal.
	Forward to Cou	nt	y Auditor's Offi	ice	
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda item # in C	omr	nissioner's Court on		
If for Sale.	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on		by		

#### IT Auction List 8-1-14

Model #	Serial #
Dell Dimension 8250	1VTS921
HP Color Laserjet CP3525DN	CNCC9B409T
HP Photosmart D5460	MY85G170JP
HP Laserjet 4200	USDNN21543
HP Laserjet 4100	USBNJ22618
US RoBotics V.92 modem 5686	3ABCYC5G6130
2- PairGain MegaBit modems CRA-C	000849000777 and 000849000779
Cisco 1841 Router	FTX150400UK

# **Williamson County**

Print Form

← TRANS	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select of FER bet ween county departments (** TRADE-IN for it the earliest auction ** (** DONATION to	new a		C DEST Publi	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
Ksto	len-see offense report attack	chec	d		
Asset L Quantity	Description		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Dell Latitude E6530	service	e tag: J6GDTY1		Non-Working
			RECEIVED		
			AUG - 6 2014		
Parties involved:  AUDITOR'S OFFICE WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS					
Transfer	ror - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff:		Contact Person:		
Doyle "Dee" Hobbs Jr. Stephanie Lloyd					
Print Name Print Name					
Cinh	de pettoles	943-1116	3-1116		
Signature Date Phone Number					
*stole	en-see offense report attached	d - c	omputer was assigned	d to St	ephanie Andreu
TO (Tran:	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):				<u> </u>
Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)			Contact Person:		
Print Name		Print Name			
Signatur	e	Date	Phone Number		
* If the abasset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no b list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed	ids are of will	made, the Purchasing Director may obe sent to the Auditor's Office with a	dispose of o	r donate this (these) nation or disposal.
	Forward to Co	unt	y Auditor's Offi	ce	
This Change Status was approved as agenda item # in Commissioner's Court on					
If for Sale,	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on _		by		